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             Name          	                      Phone#                                            Address                        		       Status    
	Howard Kadish

SUPERVISOR
	(519) 938-9479
dogsportscentre@bell.net

	19556 Mississauga Rd.
Caledon, Ontario
L7K 1M5
	
Active

	Dawn Kadish
	(519) 938-9479
dogsc@bell.net

	19556 Mississauga Rd.
Caledon, Ontario
L7K 1M5
	
Active

	Julie Sansregret

SUPERVISOR
	(450) 424-2367
Julie@guidescanins.com

	1200 Montee Poirier
Saint-Lazare, Quebec
J7T 2N4
	
Active

	Yanick Villeneuve
	514-943-8621
yanickvilleneuve@gmail.com

	4 Max-sejour
Les Cedres, Quebec
J7T 1G5
	Active
05/21/12

	Joanie Leclair
	450-807-4934
Joanie_leclair_@hotmail.com

	42 Chemin de Lasalle
Lachine, Quebec
H8S 2X1
	Active
09/12/12

	Steve Crocker
	705-440-9121

	136 Jane St.
Shelburne, Ontario
L0N 1S1
	Active
Oct 2019

	Suzanne Lapointe
	514-234-5111
lapointe.suzanne@videotron.ca

	136 rue des Rigolets
Vaudreuil sur le lac, Quebec
J7V 8P3
	Active 
Aug 5, 2020

	Chelsea Du Jardin
	chelsea@guidescanins.com

	
	Active
April 2022

	Emilie Menard
	450-807-0187
emilie_menard@hotmail.com

	2131 Mte de la Station
Ste-Justine-de-Newton, Quebec
J0P 1T0
	Active
April 30, 2022

	Marie-Pier Rochefort
	450-374-1960
mariepier@guidescains.com
	563 Avenue du Lac
Salaberry-de-Valleyfield, Quebec
J6T 1G9

	Apprentice
May 21, 2023

	Krysthel Moore
	438-874-9757
pitougraphe@icloud.com
	250 rue des cedres
Saint Eugene de Grantham, QC
J0C 1J0

	Active
August 17, 2023



           
	Eldrew Godin
	581-994-6350
eldrew.godin@gmail.com
	456 rue principale
Standon, Quebec
G0R 4L0

	Active
August 17, 2023

	Sarah Grenon
	514-714-7374
sarah.grenon96@gmail.com
	16060 boul. Valcartier
Quebec City, Quebec
G2A 0A2

	Active
August 17, 2023

	Arianne Morin
	450-899-0347
lilylapuce7@gmail.com
	 8550 des jacinthes appartement 15
Sorel-Tracy, Quebec
J3R 4N6
	Active
August 17, 2023




